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2
14:30

5219 m
6.886 

Cross

Betting.Bet New Betting Sites Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 6.886  (3.697 1.701 850 426 212)

1
5219

ML: 3,0

76.20

Roe And Co
8j. br W (Malinas - Limerick Rose)

Trainer: Jamie Snowden
Besitzer: Roe And Co Racing

Joe Anderson

04.12 Leicester 1 76.2 4564 3.697 2,3 Joe Anderson Galway Reel, Yorgunnabeplucky
13.11 Market Rasen 1 68.9 4802 5.484 2,1 Joe Anderson Paddy O'Mahler, Isle Of Sark
05.11 Chepstow 1 71.2 4751 4.768 8,0 Joe Anderson Let's Sail Away, Henry Box Brown
16.10 Ffos Las 3 76.2 4789 3.248 3,2 Joe Anderson Mini Fortune, Frankie Faulkner
19.09 Newton Abbot 4 71.7 4336 4.629 7,0 Joe Anderson A Pai De Nom, Maldini Milano, Cinnodin

2
ML: 11,0

76.20

The Scorpion King
8j. b W (Scorpion - Big Time Billy)

Trainer: O Signy
Besitzer: Adam & Clare Signy

Gavin Sheehan

06.12 Wetherby U 74.8 4869 4.753 7,5 David Bass Express Surprise, One Last Glance, Gold E
09.11 Ffos Las 4 72.6 4802 4.066 9,5 David Bass Mister Barclay, Seatoit, La Higuera
28.01 Chepstow U 76.2 4747 4.700 5,5 G Sheehan Jo Lescribaa, The Midwife, Twilight Glory
19.12 Ffos Las 1 74.8 5084 3.294 3,5 Ben Jones Haut Folin, Bobmahley
20.11 Ffos Las 1 75.7 4789 3.248 9,5 G Sheehan Montys Soldier, Bridget Mary

3
ML: 5,5

74.40

Record High
9j. b W (Mahler - Leapy Lady)

Trainer: S Smith
Besitzer: Wallace Racing

Isabelle Ryder

26.12 Fontwell 2 76.2 5221 4.468 4,0 Isabelle Ryder Esperti, Minella Kaiser
16.11 Fontwell 10 64.4 5568 11.618 4,5 Harry Bannister Livin On Luco, Neo King, Ken Roy
23.10 Fontwell 2 76.2 5221 3.248 6,0 Harry Bannister He Is A Cracker, Lough Owel
16.04 Ffos Las U 75.7 4789 4.568 17,0 M G Nolan Another Lord, Try The Money, Airtothethron
23.02 Fontwell 1 73.9 5221 3.248 3,2 Harry Bannister Jukebox D'eddy, Dear Ralphy

4
ML: 17,0

73.50

Animal
10j. b W (Arcadio - Fantine)

Trainer: S Smith
Besitzer: James Rimmer & Chris Ames

Charlie Deutsch

04.12 Wincanton 9 76.2 5379 3.961 10,0 Jack Stenhouse Special John, I'm Your Buckaroo, Ted The T
16.11 Fontwell 6 67.1 5568 11.618 15,0 Isabelle Ryder Livin On Luco, Neo King, Ken Roy
24.10 Cheltenham 10 68.9 5029 9.934 34,0 Izzie Hill Smugglers Haven, Beaufort Scale, Regarde
07.02 Bangor-On-Dee U 73.0 5964 11.358 21,0 S Bowen Laskalin, The Big Breakaway, Betterforever
19.01 Windsor U 71.7 5781 15.843 15,0 G Sheehan Planned Paradise, Fortunate Man, From Th

5
ML: 13,0

73.50

Cooleenymore
10j. ch S (Mahler - Presentnomore)

Trainer: R Walford
Besitzer: Price, Walters, Woodborne, P

Harry Kimber

11.12 Taunton 6 76.2 4808 4.753 26,0 Harry Kimber Alright Dai, Colonial Empire, Brave Move
09.11 Ffos Las 5 73.0 4802 4.066 13,0 Harry Kimber Mister Barclay, Seatoit, La Higuera
18.03 Exeter 3 67.6 4650 5.809 2,7 Harry Kimber Tiny Tetley, Dans Le Vent
21.02 Exeter 3 74.8 4350 4.753 15,0 Harry Kimber Diamatiste, Chauffeur Driven
22.11 Chepstow U 72.6 4747 4.700 5,5 H Cobden Petty Cash, Zero Tolerance, Eceparti

6
ML: 8,0

72.60

Innisfree Lass
8j. b S (Yeats - Topless)

Trainer: S Edmunds
Besitzer: The Danum Partnership

Charlie Hammond

27.11 Uttoxeter U 75.7 4837 3.294 4,0 Charlie Hammond Fortune Dancer, Fortunefavorsdbold, Ginder
07.11 Fontwell 2 76.2 5221 3.435 8,5 Harry Reed Fortune Dancer, He Is A Cracker
07.03 Leicester U 74.4 4564 4.285 3,2 Charlie Hammond Dunworley, Spotty Dog, Fortunefavorsdbold
09.02 Chepstow 2 72.6 4747 4.768 9,5 Charlie Hammond The Midwife, Itsnoteasy
20.01 Warwick 7 73.9 5121 5.413 8,5 Charlie Hammond Always Busy, Isle Of Gold, Chatshow Tv

7
ML: 5,5

72.60

Inedit De Mee
8j. b W (Kapgarde - Capallyne)

Trainer: T Lawes
Besitzer: Andrew & Sarah Wates

K Brogan

25.11 Southwell 3 76.2 4883 3.248 6,0 K Brogan Queens Wish, Frankie Faulkner
31.01 Lingfield 3 76.2 4023 3.248 13,0 K Brogan River Run Free, Joe Cotton
24.11 Uttoxeter 4 75.7 4023 3.248 13,0 K Brogan Flash In The Park, Zestful Hope, Valence D'
18.10 Uttoxeter 6 71.2 3213 4.700 11,0 K Brogan Tedley, Cabhfuilfungi, Torneo
13.04 Chepstow U 75.7 3912 4.700 17,0 K Brogan Brulure Noire, The Boola Boss, Valirann Gol

8
ML: 13,0

69.90

To Be Sure
11j. b W (Sulamani - Egretta Island)

Trainer: Evan Williams
Besitzer: T Hywel Jones Racing

Ellis Collier

21.12 Fakenham 4 67.6 5856 4.553 5,0 Ellis Collier Enjoy D'allen, Fern Hill, Shadows In The Sk
12.10 Chepstow 3 65.3 5280 8.714 17,0 Ellis Collier Safe Destination, Deep Purple
29.08 Fontwell 2 67.6 5221 4.880 3,5 Adam Wedge Masterdream, Leading Force
17.07 Worcester 4 73.5 4627 3.248 10,0 Ellis Collier Grillon De Monty, Radharc Na Slaine, I Am 
05.06 Ffos Las 3 74.4 4789 3.248 6,0 Ellis Collier Puddlesinthepark, McGregors Charge

9
ML: 21,0

67.60

Only Gossip
9j. b S (Blue Bresil - Thebelloftheball)

Trainer: P Gundry
Besitzer: J P Selby

Callum Pritchard

30.12 Taunton 6 68.0 4630 7.024 12,0 Callum Pritchard Fat Faced Columbo, Jongleur D'etoiles, Ref
11.12 Taunton 5 71.7 4808 4.753 41,0 Rex Dingle Alright Dai, Colonial Empire, Brave Move
23.11 Exeter 5 69.9 4650 3.812 26,0 Rex Dingle Pottersville, Katie's Melody, Kilworth
10.03 Taunton 4 73.9 4808 4.753 26,0 Charlie Deutsch Skin Full, Ca Plane Pour Moi, Weaver's Ans
20.02 Huntingdon 10 72.6 4156 4.084 41,0 Charlie Deutsch Dramatic Encore, Sea Presenting, Betty's Ti

10
ML: 34,0

66.70

The Brickey Ranger
8j. gr W (Gamut - Silver Serenade)

Trainer: J W Mullins
Besitzer: S Smode

Sean Houlihan

13.12 Lingfield 4 74.8 3923 3.248 17,0 Daniel Sansom Getaway With You, Court One, Kankin
16.11 Fontwell 8 74.8 4375 3.248 34,0 Sean Houlihan Mask Of Zorro, Nowyouvebinandunit, Atlanti
04.10 Fontwell 10 70.8 3568 4.193 41,0 James Best Reach For The Moon, King William Rufus, H
06.06 Uttoxeter 6 70.8 4691 4.193 9,5 Nick Scholfield Dr Seb, Westbrook Lad, Youlneverwalkalon
06.05 Dawstown 2 77.1 4828 4.193 3,5 D Kiely Grageen, Tuff Days

Ergebnis: Quoten:


